
Round 1

Pos SNo Name            Country Freq Durat. Dist 
════════════════════════════════════════════════ 
 1   1  Hoffmann, Peter     AUT 2.4  1 I     1 A 
 2   2  Averwerser, Ralf    GER 2.4  1 II    1 B 
 3   3  Schufmann, Erik     GER 2.4  1 III   1 C 
 4   4  Böhlen, Andreas     SUI 2.4  1 IV    1 D 
------------------------------------------------ 
 5   5  Gustavsson, Mikael  SWE 2.4  1 V     2 A 
 6   6  Thomas, Frank       GER 2.4  1 VI    2 B 
 7   7  Besemer, Steffen    GER 2.4  1 VII   2 C 
 8   8  Thienel, Jan        CZE 2.4  1 VIII  2 D 
------------------------------------------------ 
 9   9  Pölzl, Jürgen       AUT 2.4  1 IX    3 A 
10  10  Rasmussen, John     DEN 2.4  1 X     3 B 
════════════════════════════════════════════════ 
11  11  Schneider, Karl-H.  GER  73  2 I     3 C 
12  12  Zwingli, Hansruedi  SUI 2.4  2 II    3 D 
------------------------------------------------ 
13  13  Weberschock, Martin GER 2.4  2 III   4 A 
14  14  Väisänen, Pasi      SWE 2.4  2 IV    4 B 
15  15  Kunz, Andreas       GER 2.4  2 V     4 C 
16  16  Kohout, Jan         CZE 2.4  2 VI    4 D 
------------------------------------------------ 
17  17  Giere, Thomas       GER 2.4  2 VII   5 A 
18  18  Fritz, Winfried     GER  75  2 VIII  5 B 
19  19  Scheda, Wolfgang    AUT 2.4  2 IX    5 C 
20  20  Grüssing, Harald    GER  68  2 X     5 D 
════════════════════════════════════════════════ 
21  21  Edenhofer, Helmut   GER 2.4  3 I     6 A 
22  22  Fusek, Petr         CZE 2.4  3 II    6 B 
23  23  Hortzitz, Armin     GER 2.4  3 III   6 C 
24  24  Holtmeyer, Torsten  GER 2.4  3 IV    6 D 
------------------------------------------------ 
25  25  Flixeder, Bernhard  AUT 2.4  3 V     7 A 
26  26  Buchert, Jens       GER 2.4  3 VI    7 B 
27  27  Schlör, Wolfgang    GER 2.4  3 VII   7 C 
28  28  Vojtech, Roman      CZE 2.4  3 VIII  7 D 
------------------------------------------------ 
29  29  Wustrau, Achim      GER 2.4  3 IX    8 A 
30  30  Sørensen, Niels     DEN 2.4  3 X     8 B 
════════════════════════════════════════════════ 
31  31  Borges, Uwe         GER 2.4  4 I     8 C 
32  32  Tunker, Holgard     GER 2.4  4 II    8 D 
------------------------------------------------ 
33  33  Ivo, Mateju         CZE 2.4  4 III   9 A 
34  34  Sterl, Christoph    GER 2.4  4 IV    9 B 
35  35  Rossmann, Hans      AUT 2.4  4 V     9 C 
36  36  Schorb, Thomas      GER 2.4  4 VI    9 D 
------------------------------------------------ 
37  37  Lazinka, Robert     GER 2.4  4 VII  10 A 
38  38  Rieger, Christian   GER 2.4  4 VIII 10 B 
39  39  Stahl, Joakim       SWE 2.4  4 IX   10 C 
40  40  Fiedler, Christian  GER 2.4  4 X    10 D 
════════════════════════════════════════════════ 

Pos SNo Name            Country Freq Durat. Dist 
════════════════════════════════════════════════ 
41  41  Hollenbeck, Sven    GER 2.4  5 I    11 A 
42  42  Tiemeyer, Detlev    GER 2.4  5 II   11 B 
43  43  Jesina, Zdenek jun. CZE 2.4  5 III  11 C 
44  44  Behensky, Michal    CZE 2.4  5 IV   11 D 
------------------------------------------------ 
45  45  Tuma, Jiri          CZE 2.4  5 V    12 A 
46  46  Johansson, Thomas   SWE 2.4  5 VI   12 B 
47  47  Krogh, Sören        DEN 2.4  5 VII  12 C 
48  48  Bachler, Herbert    AUT 2.4  5 VIII 12 D 
------------------------------------------------ 
49  49  Hinsch, Karl        GER 2.4  5 IX   13 A 
50  50  Gruber, Thomas      GER 2.4  5 X    13 B 
════════════════════════════════════════════════ 
51  51  Zarnack, Martin     GER 2.4  6 I    13 C 
52  52  Böhlen, Paul        SUI 2.4  6 II   13 D 
------------------------------------------------ 
53  53  Krampl, Harald      AUT 2.4  6 III  14 A 
54  54  Marcel, Sparlinek   CZE 2.4  6 IV   14 B 
55  55  Weinländer, Ralph   GER 2.4  6 V    14 C 
56  56  Flöter, Lutz        GER 2.4  6 VI   14 D 
------------------------------------------------ 
57  57  Sarter, Christoph   GER 2.4  6 VII  15 A 
58  58  Köberlein, Gerhard  GER 2.4  6 VIII 15 B 
59  59  Zetterman, Anders   SWE 2.4  6 IX   15 C 
════════════════════════════════════════════════ 
60  60  Jesina, Zdenek      CZE 2.4  7 I    15 D 
------------------------------------------------ 
61  61  Au, Holger          GER 2.4  7 II   16 A 
62  62  Marek, Pavel        CZE 2.4  7 III  16 B 
63  63  Krischke, Johannes  GER 2.4  7 IV   16 C 
64  64  Landsmann, Heinz-D. GER 2.4  7 V    16 D 
------------------------------------------------ 
65  65  Krischke, Reinhold  GER 2.4  7 VI   17 A 
66  66  Priegelmeir, Walter GER  63  7 VII  17 B 
67  67  Singer, Josef       GER 2.4  7 VIII 17 C 
68  68  Flixeder, Gerhard   AUT 2.4  7 IX   17 D 
════════════════════════════════════════════════ 



Round 2 

Pos SNo Name            Country Freq Durat. Dist 
════════════════════════════════════════════════ 
 1  57  Sarter, Christoph   GER 2.4  1 I     1 A 
 2   7  Besemer, Steffen    GER 2.4  1 II    1 B 
 3  68  Flixeder, Gerhard   AUT 2.4  1 III   1 C 
 4  36  Schorb, Thomas      GER 2.4  1 IV    1 D 
------------------------------------------------ 
 5  59  Zetterman, Anders   SWE 2.4  1 V     2 A 
 6  66  Priegelmeir, Walter GER  63  1 VI    2 B 
 7  38  Rieger, Christian   GER 2.4  1 VII   2 C 
 8  28  Vojtech, Roman      CZE 2.4  1 VIII  2 D 
------------------------------------------------ 
 9  18  Fritz, Winfried     GER  75  1 IX    3 A 
10  47  Krogh, Sören        DEN 2.4  1 X     3 B 
════════════════════════════════════════════════ 
11  53  Krampl, Harald      AUT 2.4  2 I     3 C 
12  65  Krischke, Reinhold  GER 2.4  2 II    3 D 
------------------------------------------------ 
13  46  Johansson, Thomas   SWE 2.4  2 III   4 A 
14  33  Ivo, Mateju         CZE 2.4  2 IV    4 B 
15  24  Holtmeyer, Torsten  GER 2.4  2 V     4 C 
16  15  Kunz, Andreas       GER 2.4  2 VI    4 D 
------------------------------------------------ 
17  25  Flixeder, Bernhard  AUT 2.4  2 VII   5 A 
18  43  Jesina, Zdenek jun. CZE 2.4  2 VIII  5 B 
19   8  Thienel, Jan        CZE 2.4  2 IX    5 C 
20  56  Flöter, Lutz        GER 2.4  2 X     5 D 
════════════════════════════════════════════════ 
21  14  Väisänen, Pasi      SWE 2.4  3 I     6 A 
22  50  Gruber, Thomas      GER 2.4  3 II    6 B 
23  27  Schlör, Wolfgang    GER 2.4  3 III   6 C 
24  55  Weinländer, Ralph   GER 2.4  3 IV    6 D 
------------------------------------------------ 
25  19  Scheda, Wolfgang    AUT 2.4  3 V     7 A 
26  32  Tunker, Holgard     GER 2.4  3 VI    7 B 
27  49  Hinsch, Karl        GER 2.4  3 VII   7 C 
28  10  Rasmussen, John     DEN 2.4  3 VIII  7 D 
------------------------------------------------ 
29  64  Landsmann, Heinz-D. GER 2.4  3 IX    8 A 
30   4  Böhlen, Andreas     SUI 2.4  3 X     8 B 
════════════════════════════════════════════════ 
31  23  Hortzitz, Armin     GER 2.4  4 I     8 C 
32  40  Fiedler, Christian  GER 2.4  4 II    8 D 
------------------------------------------------ 
33   1  Hoffmann, Peter     AUT 2.4  4 III   9 A 
34  13  Weberschock, Martin GER 2.4  4 IV    9 B 
35  51  Zarnack, Martin     GER 2.4  4 V     9 C 
36  45  Tuma, Jiri          CZE 2.4  4 VI    9 D 
------------------------------------------------ 
37   2  Averwerser, Ralf    GER 2.4  4 VII  10 A 
38  44  Behensky, Michal    CZE 2.4  4 VIII 10 B 
39  34  Sterl, Christoph    GER 2.4  4 IX   10 C 
40  60  Jesina, Zdenek      CZE 2.4  4 X    10 D 
════════════════════════════════════════════════ 

Pos SNo Name            Country Freq Durat. Dist 
════════════════════════════════════════════════ 
41  26  Buchert, Jens       GER 2.4  5 I    11 A 
42  62  Marek, Pavel        CZE 2.4  5 II   11 B 
43  39  Stahl, Joakim       SWE 2.4  5 III  11 C 
44  21  Edenhofer, Helmut   GER 2.4  5 IV   11 D 
------------------------------------------------ 
45  52  Böhlen, Paul        SUI 2.4  5 V    12 A 
46  20  Grüssing, Harald    GER  68  5 VI   12 B 
47  67  Singer, Josef       GER 2.4  5 VII  12 C 
48  11  Schneider, Karl-H.  GER  73  5 VIII 12 D 
------------------------------------------------ 
49  42  Tiemeyer, Detlev    GER 2.4  5 IX   13 A 
50   9  Pölzl, Jürgen       AUT 2.4  5 X    13 B 
════════════════════════════════════════════════ 
51  31  Borges, Uwe         GER 2.4  6 I    13 C 
52  22  Fusek, Petr         CZE 2.4  6 II   13 D 
------------------------------------------------ 
53  63  Krischke, Johannes  GER 2.4  6 III  14 A 
54  30  Sørensen, Niels     DEN 2.4  6 IV   14 B 
55  16  Kohout, Jan         CZE 2.4  6 V    14 C 
56  58  Köberlein, Gerhard  GER 2.4  6 VI   14 D 
------------------------------------------------ 
57  37  Lazinka, Robert     GER 2.4  6 VII  15 A 
58   3  Schufmann, Erik     GER 2.4  6 VIII 15 B 
59  48  Bachler, Herbert    AUT 2.4  6 IX   15 C 
════════════════════════════════════════════════ 
60   6  Thomas, Frank       GER 2.4  7 I    15 D 
------------------------------------------------ 
61  41  Hollenbeck, Sven    GER 2.4  7 II   16 A 
62  12  Zwingli, Hansruedi  SUI 2.4  7 III  16 B 
63  54  Marcel, Sparlinek   CZE 2.4  7 IV   16 C 
64  29  Wustrau, Achim      GER 2.4  7 V    16 D 
------------------------------------------------ 
65  61  Au, Holger          GER 2.4  7 VI   17 A 
66  17  Giere, Thomas       GER 2.4  7 VII  17 B 
67  35  Rossmann, Hans      AUT 2.4  7 VIII 17 C 
68   5  Gustavsson, Mikael  SWE 2.4  7 IX   17 D 
════════════════════════════════════════════════ 



Round 3

Pos SNo Name            Country Freq Durat. Dist 
════════════════════════════════════════════════ 
 1  25  Flixeder, Bernhard  AUT 2.4  1 I     1 A 
 2  15  Kunz, Andreas       GER 2.4  1 II    1 B 
 3  51  Zarnack, Martin     GER 2.4  1 III   1 C 
 4  60  Jesina, Zdenek      CZE 2.4  1 IV    1 D 
------------------------------------------------ 
 5  59  Zetterman, Anders   SWE 2.4  1 V     2 A 
 6  49  Hinsch, Karl        GER 2.4  1 VI    2 B 
 7   3  Schufmann, Erik     GER 2.4  1 VII   2 C 
 8  41  Hollenbeck, Sven    GER 2.4  1 VIII  2 D 
------------------------------------------------ 
 9   9  Pölzl, Jürgen       AUT 2.4  1 IX    3 A 
10  38  Rieger, Christian   GER 2.4  1 X     3 B 
════════════════════════════════════════════════ 
11  52  Böhlen, Paul        SUI 2.4  2 I     3 C 
12  33  Ivo, Mateju         CZE 2.4  2 II    3 D 
------------------------------------------------ 
13  13  Weberschock, Martin GER 2.4  2 III   4 A 
14  26  Buchert, Jens       GER 2.4  2 IV    4 B 
15  66  Priegelmeir, Walter GER  63  2 V     4 C 
16  10  Rasmussen, John     DEN 2.4  2 VI    4 D 
------------------------------------------------ 
17  18  Fritz, Winfried     GER  75  2 VII   5 A 
18  35  Rossmann, Hans      AUT 2.4  2 VIII  5 B 
19  22  Fusek, Petr         CZE 2.4  2 IX    5 C 
20  46  Johansson, Thomas   SWE 2.4  2 X     5 D 
════════════════════════════════════════════════ 
21  43  Jesina, Zdenek jun. CZE 2.4  3 I     6 A 
22  34  Sterl, Christoph    GER 2.4  3 II    6 B 
23  17  Giere, Thomas       GER 2.4  3 III   6 C 
24  21  Edenhofer, Helmut   GER 2.4  3 IV    6 D 
------------------------------------------------ 
25  54  Marcel, Sparlinek   CZE 2.4  3 V     7 A 
26   7  Besemer, Steffen    GER 2.4  3 VI    7 B 
27  63  Krischke, Johannes  GER 2.4  3 VII   7 C 
28   1  Hoffmann, Peter     AUT 2.4  3 VIII  7 D 
------------------------------------------------ 
29  64  Landsmann, Heinz-D. GER 2.4  3 IX    8 A 
30  24  Holtmeyer, Torsten  GER 2.4  3 X     8 B 
════════════════════════════════════════════════ 
31  67  Singer, Josef       GER 2.4  4 I     8 C 
32  36  Schorb, Thomas      GER 2.4  4 II    8 D 
------------------------------------------------ 
33  45  Tuma, Jiri          CZE 2.4  4 III   9 A 
34  20  Grüssing, Harald    GER  68  4 IV    9 B 
35  30  Sørensen, Niels     DEN 2.4  4 V     9 C 
36   6  Thomas, Frank       GER 2.4  4 VI    9 D 
------------------------------------------------ 
37  23  Hortzitz, Armin     GER 2.4  4 VII  10 A 
38  53  Krampl, Harald      AUT 2.4  4 VIII 10 B 
39  50  Gruber, Thomas      GER 2.4  4 IX   10 C 
40  32  Tunker, Holgard     GER 2.4  4 X    10 D 
════════════════════════════════════════════════ 

Pos SNo Name            Country Freq Durat. Dist 
════════════════════════════════════════════════ 
41  57  Sarter, Christoph   GER 2.4  5 I    11 A 
42  16  Kohout, Jan         CZE 2.4  5 II   11 B 
43   8  Thienel, Jan        CZE 2.4  5 III  11 C 
44  42  Tiemeyer, Detlev    GER 2.4  5 IV   11 D 
------------------------------------------------ 
45  39  Stahl, Joakim       SWE 2.4  5 V    12 A 
46  61  Au, Holger          GER 2.4  5 VI   12 B 
47   2  Averwerser, Ralf    GER 2.4  5 VII  12 C 
48  27  Schlör, Wolfgang    GER 2.4  5 VIII 12 D 
------------------------------------------------ 
49  48  Bachler, Herbert    AUT 2.4  5 IX   13 A 
50  12  Zwingli, Hansruedi  SUI 2.4  5 X    13 B 
════════════════════════════════════════════════ 
51  65  Krischke, Reinhold  GER 2.4  6 I    13 C 
52  40  Fiedler, Christian  GER 2.4  6 II   13 D 
------------------------------------------------ 
53  47  Krogh, Sören        DEN 2.4  6 III  14 A 
54   5  Gustavsson, Mikael  SWE 2.4  6 IV   14 B 
55  55  Weinländer, Ralph   GER 2.4  6 V    14 C 
56  28  Vojtech, Roman      CZE 2.4  6 VI   14 D 
------------------------------------------------ 
57  19  Scheda, Wolfgang    AUT 2.4  6 VII  15 A 
58  11  Schneider, Karl-H.  GER  73  6 VIII 15 B 
59  37  Lazinka, Robert     GER 2.4  6 IX   15 C 
════════════════════════════════════════════════ 
60  31  Borges, Uwe         GER 2.4  7 I    15 D 
------------------------------------------------ 
61  44  Behensky, Michal    CZE 2.4  7 II   16 A 
62  14  Väisänen, Pasi      SWE 2.4  7 III  16 B 
63  29  Wustrau, Achim      GER 2.4  7 IV   16 C 
64  62  Marek, Pavel        CZE 2.4  7 V    16 D 
------------------------------------------------ 
65   4  Böhlen, Andreas     SUI 2.4  7 VI   17 A 
66  58  Köberlein, Gerhard  GER 2.4  7 VII  17 B 
67  68  Flixeder, Gerhard   AUT 2.4  7 VIII 17 C 
68  56  Flöter, Lutz        GER 2.4  7 IX   17 D 
════════════════════════════════════════════════
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